Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022

9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022

9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022

9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022

9/3/2022

RMP22-007808
RMP22-007809
RMP22-007810
RMP22-007811
RMP22-007812
RMP22-007813

RMP22-007814

RMP22-007815

RMP22-007816
RMP22-007817

RMP22-007818

RMP22-007819
RMP22-007820

RMP22-007821

2905 ALGONQUIN RD
2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1650 W ALGONQUIN RD
62/53

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1931 ROHLWING RD
2860 NORTHAMPTON DR
5572 LAVENDER CT
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

4734 ARBOR DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

2405 JAY LN

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53

APPROX LOC:3005
KIRCHOFF RD

4502 THORNTREE LN
1786 TAFT AVE

APPROX LOC:3102 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRESPASSING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM
LOUD MUSIC

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/5/2022 12:34:12 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/3/2022

9/3/2022

9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022

9/3/2022
9/3/2022

9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022

RMP22-007822

RMP22-007823

RMP22-007824
RMP22-007825
RMP22-007826

RMP22-007827
RMP22-007828

RMP22-007829
RMP22-007829

4 STIRLING LN

APPROX LOC:2312 WING
ST

3350 KIRCHOFF RD
2802 ST JAMES ST
4373 LINCOLN AVE
2905 MEADOW DR
5105 TOLLVIEW DR

5600 ASTOR LN

APPROX LOC: 3252
KIRCHOFF RD

4305 WEBER DR

2860 NORTHAMPTON DR
3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY
3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY
2219 FULLE ST

2400 GOLF RD

WATERMAIN BREAK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

RECKLESS DRIVING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
JUVENILE NUISANCE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

LOUD MUSIC
PUBLIC SERVICE

SPECIAL
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD PARTY
LOUD PARTY
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/5/2022 12:34:12 PM



