



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/3/2022	RMP22-007808	2905 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007809	2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007810	1650 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/3/2022	RMP22-007811	62/53	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/3/2022	RMP22-007812	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007813	1931 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/3/2022		5572 LAVENDER CT	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/3/2022	RMP22-007814	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/3/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/3/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007815	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TRESPASSING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/3/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007816	2405 JAY LN	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007817	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007818	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022		EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/3/2022		APPROX LOC:3005 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007819	4502 THORNTREE LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007820	1786 TAFT AVE	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022		APPROX LOC:3102 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007821	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/3/2022	RMP22-007822	4 STIRLING LN	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022		APPROX LOC:2312 WING ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007823	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	RECKLESS DRIVING	CITATION ISSUED
9/3/2022		2802 ST JAMES ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007824	4373 LINCOLN AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007825	2905 MEADOW DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007826	5105 TOLLVIEW DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007827	5600 ASTOR LN	LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/3/2022	RMP22-007828	APPROX LOC: 3252 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022		4305 WEBER DR	SPECIAL	
9/3/2022		2860 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/3/2022	RMP22-007829	3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022	RMP22-007829	3 CHEVIOT ON DUXBURY	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/3/2022		2219 FULLE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/3/2022		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	